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Saturday & Sunday - ®
20th & 21st May 2006 @

ANZ
Conservation
Theatre
Taronga Zoo

for Criminal Law Barristers & Solicitors

The Conference



To avoid disappointment
please register and pay by
5th May 2006

to ensure your place

at the conference



The Public Defenders welcome all
criminal law practitioners to attend
their annual criminal law
conference.

This year’s conference will continue
the high quality program you have
come to expect, with an excellent
panel of presenters. Covering both
practical and topical subjects, the
conference also provides an
opportunity to meet with your
colleagues from all over the State
and beyond.

The program provides eight CPD
points covering all four required
strands for barristers.

Cost includes light lunch, morning
and afternoon tea.

Parking is available at the Taronga
Zoo car park at very reasonable
rates.

We look forward to seeing you there.



Saturday 20 May 2006

9.30am

10.30am

11.30am

12.00 noon

1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

Counter-terrorism law in
practice

Phil Boulten SC
Cross-Examination:
Rewards and Pitfalls

TIan Barker QC

Morning Tea

Proposed Changes to the
Evidence Act

Peter Zahra SC

Attorney General's Welcome

Lunch

Controversies in Head

Injury Cases

Professor John Hilton
Intellectual Disability and
Fitness to Plead:

Some Clinical Considerations
Dr Bill Glaser

Afternoon tea

Sunday 21 May 2006

9.30am

10.30 am

11.30 am
12 noon

1.00pm

Criminal Law Case Processing
Graeme Henson LCM

Deputy Chief Magistrate
Criminal Lawyers and Ethics
Simon Longstaff, Director,

St James Ethics Centre

Morning Tea

Staying a Healthy Professional
Dr Olav Nielssen

Lunch



Public Defenders Conference 2006

Registration Form

To register, please complete this form, detach
and send with your cheque for $325 made
payable to the Attorney General's Department to:

The Chambers Manager

Public Defenders

Carl Shannon Chambers

13/ 175 Liverpool Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Or

DX 11545 Sydney Downtown.

Name
Chambers/Firm
Address
(DX preferred)
Postcode:

Contact details:

Email:
Please add me to your mailing list (tick box)

Enquiries to Ruth Heazlewood on
(02) 9268 3122

or email: ruth_heazlewood@agd.nsw.gov.au
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DEFENDERS

Public Defenders

Carl Shannon Chambers
13/175 Liverpool Street
Sydney NSW 2000

Telephone (02) 9268 3111

DX11545 Sydney Downtown
Facsimile (02) 9268 3168
www.lawlink.nsw.gov.au/publicdefenders



