Public Defenders Criminal Law Conference 2006

The Conference

Saturday & Sunday \neq 20th & 21st May 2006

ANZ Conservation Theatre Taronga Zoo



To avoid disappointment please register and pay by 5th May 2006 to ensure your place at the conference

The Public Defenders welcome all criminal law practitioners to attend their annual criminal law conference.

•••••

This year's conference will continue the high quality program you have come to expect, with an excellent panel of presenters. Covering both practical and topical subjects, the conference also provides an opportunity to meet with your colleagues from all over the State and beyond.

The program provides eight CPD points covering all four required strands for barristers.

Cost includes light lunch, morning and afternoon tea.
Parking is available at the Taronga Zoo car park at very reasonable rates.

We look forward to seeing you there.

Saturday 20 May 2006

9.30am	Counter-terrorism law in practice Phil Boulten SC
10.30am	Cross-Examination: Rewards and Pitfalls Ian Barker QC
11.30am	Morning Tea
12.00 noon	Proposed Changes to the Evidence Act Peter Zahra SC
1.00pm	Attorney General's Welcome
1.15pm	Lunch
2.00pm	Controversies in Head Injury Cases Professor John Hilton
3.00pm	Intellectual Disability and Fitness to Plead: Some Clinical Considerations Dr Bill Glaser
4.00pm	Afternoon tea
Sunday 21 Ma	y 2006

9.30am	Criminal Law Case Processing Graeme Henson LCM
	Deputy Chief Magistrate
10.30 am	Criminal Lawyers and Ethics
	Simon Longstaff, Director,
	St James Ethics Centre
11.30 am	Morning Tea
12 noon	Staying a Healthy Professional Dr Olav Nielssen
1.00pm	Lunch

Public Defenders Conference 2006

Registration Form

To register, please complete this form, detach and send with your cheque for \$325 made payable to the Attorney General's Department to:

The Chambers Manager
Public Defenders
Carl Shannon Chambers
13/ 175 Liverpool Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
Or
DX 11545 Sydney Downtown.

Name		
Chambers/Firm		
Address		
(DX preferred)		
	Postcode:	
Contact details:		
Email:		

Enquiries to Ruth Heazlewood on (02) 9268 3122

or email: ruth heazlewood@agd.nsw.gov.au

Please add me to your mailing list (tick box)



Public Defenders Carl Shannon Chambers 13/175 Liverpool Street Sydney NSW 2000

Telephone (02) 9268 3111 DX11545 Sydney Downtown Facsimile (02) 9268 3168 www.lawlink.nsw.gov.au/publicdefenders